NANOCABLE

The way to connect

HDMI V2.0 CABLE WITH MALE TYPE-A

HDMI CONNECTOR ON BOTH ENDS

........................................

The HDMI V2.0 cable reaches video resolutions of 4K, supports
3D over HDMI when connected to HDMI devices. Additionally,
it's constructed with copper conductors that ensure the highest

transmission quality.

Supports video resolutions up to

Multiple shielding for the highest

4Kx2K@6B0Hz. You won’t miss a single reduction of potential interference.

detail in audio, video, or datal

Specifications:

e Compatible with HDMI V2.0.

e Maximum resolution up to 4Kx2K@60Hz.
e Speed up to 18 Gbps.

e Audio Return Channel (ARC).

e High-quality copper connectors.

e Protection (Aluminum Film).

e Cable: 100% Cu (Copper).

e Compliant with RoHS directive.

e Packaging: Retail bag with self-sealing closure.

www.nanocable.com

10.15.3900

10.15.3901

10.15.3901-L150

10.15.3902

10.15.3903

10.15.3905

10.156.3907

10.16.3910

Bi-directional cable with speeds up to
18 Gbps. Backwards compatible with

previous HDMI specifications.

8433281013841

8433281013858

8433281013865

8433281013872

8433281013889

8433281013896

8433281013902

8433281013919

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

2,0m
3,0m
50m
7,0m

10m



