

HDMI V2.0 CABLE WITH MALE TYPE-A HDMI CONNECTOR ON BOTH ENDS

The **HDMI V2.0** cable reaches video resolutions of **4K**, supports 3D over HDMI when connected to HDMI devices. Additionally, it's constructed with copper conductors that ensure the highest transmission quality.







Supports video resolutions up to 4Kx2K@60Hz. You won't miss a single detail in audio, video, or data!



Multiple shielding for the highest reduction of potential interference.



Bi-directional cable with speeds up to 18 Gbps. Backwards compatible with previous HDMI specifications.

Specifications:

- Compatible with HDMI V2.0.
- Maximum resolution up to 4Kx2K@60Hz.
- Speed up to 18 Gbps.
- Audio Return Channel (ARC).
- High-quality copper connectors.
- Protection (Aluminum Film).
- Cable: 100% Cu (Copper).
- Compliant with RoHS directive.
- Packaging: Retail bag with self-sealing closure.

Code	EAN	Color	Length
10.15.3900	8433281013841	Black	0,5 m
10.15.3901	8433281013858	Black	1,0 m
10.15.3901-L150	8433281013865	Black	1,5 m
10.15.3902	8433281013872	Black	2,0 m
10.15.3903	8433281013889	Black	3,0 m
10.15.3905	8433281013896	Black	5,0 m
10.15.3907	8433281013902	Black	7,0 m
10.15.3910	8433281013919	Black	10 m